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                                Pats Peak (252)                                 
                        Merrimack Host Boys SL  1‐12‐23                         
                                                                                

   Pacesetters : 
                 

Unknown Age Group ‐ sex or age missing
Bib       Name                   Age  Sex  Result1 Result2 Combined   H/C  Medal
________________________________________________________________________________
71      Christopher Bennett       ?    M    25.63   25.43    51.06
105     Cole Wolfinger            ?    M    26.07   26.14    52.21
76      Luke Purnell              ?    M    25.97   26.32    52.29
67      Tyler Holbrook            ?    M    26.35   26.69    53.04
72      Kari Trotter              ?    M    28.11   28.27    56.38
91      Luke Petrovich            ?    M    28.83   28.51    57.34
110     Watson Ferguson           ?    M    29.07   29.26    58.33
81      Colton April              ?    M    29.60   29.00    58.60
82      Nick DuMond               ?    M    29.69   29.70    59.39
102     Connor  Williams          ?    M    30.17   29.47    59.64
118     Jackson Ruehr             ?    M    30.11   30.62  1:00.73
101     Alexander Hoefer          ?    M    31.62   30.54  1:02.16
126     Henry Wirch               ?    M    31.53   31.99  1:03.52
70      Tim Crook                 ?    M    31.71   31.85  1:03.56
98      Tyler McCabe              ?    M    31.91   32.25  1:04.16
120     Jack Noonan               ?    M    31.68   33.78  1:05.46
77      Caden Guthrie             ?    M    32.70   33.02  1:05.72
123     Jonas Welch               ?    M    32.53   33.21  1:05.74
90      Jameson Colby             ?    M    33.20   33.33  1:06.53
133     hAidan Bergeron           ?    M    33.31   33.85  1:07.16
124     Tom Lavoie                ?    M    34.07   33.71  1:07.78
111     Reilly Collins            ?    M    33.89   33.94  1:07.83
129     Dillon Rodgers            ?    M    34.37   33.61  1:07.98
95      Colin Fish                ?    M    34.48   33.66  1:08.14
109     Zach Hall                 ?    M    35.76   33.31  1:09.07
94      Brent Clark               ?    M    35.86   34.08  1:09.94
131     Ryan Hall                 ?    M    35.69   35.01  1:10.70
128     Connor Kingsley           ?    M    36.42   35.50  1:11.92
100     Anthony Terrile           ?    M    36.76   35.50  1:12.26
75      Andrew Mortimer           ?    M    37.80   36.19  1:13.99
114     Robbie Rocco              ?    M    36.92   37.27  1:14.19
73      Nick Davis                ?    M    29.17   45.68  1:14.85
125     Alex Marvin               ?    M    37.78   37.42  1:15.20
68      William Louiselle         ?    M    38.18   37.79  1:15.97
108     Liam McLynch              ?    M    39.17   37.93  1:17.10
132     Brigham Ellis             ?    M    40.26   37.76  1:18.02



96      Zachary Lindholm          ?    M    40.01   39.12  1:19.13
79      Matt Walters              ?    M    40.44   39.67  1:20.11
121     Jaden Tian                ?    M    41.41   40.17  1:21.58
117     Ryan Bright               ?    M    41.80   40.24  1:22.04
78      Camden Scorpa             ?    M    41.99   42.03  1:24.02

___________________________________________________________________________________
__
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                                Pats Peak (252)                                 
                        Merrimack Host Boys SL  1‐12‐23                         
                                                                                

   Pacesetters : 
                 

85      Brady Matte               ?    M    43.11   41.10  1:24.21
93      Tyrus Demott              ?    M    43.57   43.37  1:26.94
74      Cole  DeAngelis‐Poland    ?    M    45.60   43.40  1:29.00
130     Erik Tennant              ?    M    44.96   44.62  1:29.58
84      Madox  Malaquias          ?    M    47.53   45.02  1:32.55
88      Ashton Carroll            ?    M    46.51   46.70  1:33.21
106     Mason Turek               ?    M    49.41   47.49  1:36.90
115     Chase Swisher             ?    M    49.37   48.05  1:37.42
113     Greyson Burns             ?    M    50.74   47.82  1:38.56
104     Connor Streeter           ?    M    53.67   52.78  1:46.45
69      Darren Bevins             ?    M  1:00.29   47.54  1:47.83
86      Ryan Berge                ?    M    31.93 1:20.76  1:52.69
112     Aiden Locke               ?    M  1:12.95   47.00  1:59.95
103     Aiden Auger               ?    M    48.02 1:38.27  2:26.29
80      Charlie  Nutbrown         ?    M      DNS     DNS         
83      James  Dedeus             ?    M    30.11     DNF         
87      Jacob Vogel               ?    M    38.54     DNF         
89      Roan Herbert              ?    M      DNS     DNS         
92      Will  Dedeus              ?    M    30.04     DNF         
97      Eddie Gaffny              ?    M    45.01     DSQ         
99      Josh Jelineck             ?    M      DNS     DNS         
107     Steve Long                ?    M      DNS     DNS         
116     Sebastian Barone          ?    M      DNS     DNS         
119     Ben  Dunagan              ?    M      DNS     DNS         
122     Devon Coole               ?    M      DNS     DNS         
127     Trent  Hutchenson         ?    M      DNS     DNS         
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                                Pats Peak (252)                                 
                        Merrimack Host Boys SL  1‐12‐23                         
                                   59 Starters                                  

   Pacesetters : 
                 

Class : M  Team : 'Bedford'                  Total Points : 384.0   Rank : 1st
Place  Bib    Name                Age      Run1       Run2     Combined   Points 
Used
___________________________________________________________________________________
__
  2    105   Cole Wolfinger         ?     26.07      26.14         52.21    99.0   
*
  3     76   Luke Purnell           ?     25.97      26.32         52.29    98.0   
*
  4     67   Tyler Holbrook         ?     26.35      26.69         53.04    97.0   
*
 13    126   Henry Wirch            ?     31.53      31.99       1:03.52    90.0   
*
 16    120   Jack Noonan            ?     31.68      33.78       1:05.46        
 24     95   Colin Fish             ?     34.48      33.66       1:08.14        
 31    114   Robbie Rocco           ?     36.92      37.27       1:14.19        
 53     86   Ryan Berge             ?     31.93    1:20.76       1:52.69        

Class : M  Team : 'Keene'                    Total Points : 377.0   Rank : 2nd
Place  Bib    Name                Age      Run1       Run2     Combined   Points 
Used
___________________________________________________________________________________
__
  5     72   Kari Trotter           ?     28.11      28.27         56.38    96.0   
*
  6     91   Luke Petrovich         ?     28.83      28.51         57.34    95.0   
*
  7    110   Watson Ferguson        ?     29.07      29.26         58.33    94.0   
*
  9     82   Nick DuMond            ?     29.69      29.70         59.39    92.0   
*
 11    118   Jackson Ruehr          ?     30.11      30.62       1:00.73        
 12    101   Alexander Hoefer       ?     31.62      30.54       1:02.16        
 21    124   Tom Lavoie             ?     34.07      33.71       1:07.78        
 23    129   Dillon Rodgers         ?     34.37      33.61       1:07.98        

Class : M  Team : 'Pinkerton Academy'        Total Points : 364.0   Rank : 3rd
Place  Bib    Name                Age      Run1       Run2     Combined   Points 
Used
___________________________________________________________________________________



__
  1     71   Christopher Bennett    ?     25.63      25.43         51.06   100.0   
*
  8     81   Colton April           ?     29.60      29.00         58.60    93.0   
*
 18    123   Jonas Welch            ?     32.53      33.21       1:05.74    86.0   
*
 19     90   Jameson Colby          ?     33.20      33.33       1:06.53    85.0   
*
 25    109   Zach Hall              ?     35.76      33.31       1:09.07        
 27    131   Ryan Hall              ?     35.69      35.01       1:10.70        
 28    128   Connor Kingsley        ?     36.42      35.50       1:11.92        
 29    100   Anthony Terrile        ?     36.76      35.50       1:12.26        
 40    117   Ryan Bright            ?     41.80      40.24       1:22.04        

Class : M  Team : 'Portsmouth'               Total Points : 333.0   Rank : 4th
Place  Bib    Name                Age      Run1       Run2     Combined   Points 
Used
___________________________________________________________________________________
__
 10    102   Connor  Williams       ?     30.17      29.47         59.64    91.0   
*
 22    111   Reilly Collins         ?     33.89      33.94       1:07.83    83.0   
*
 32     73   Nick Davis             ?     29.17      45.68       1:14.85    80.0   
*
 33    125   Alex Marvin            ?     37.78      37.42       1:15.20    79.0   
*
        83   James  Dedeus          ?     30.11        DNF                      

___________________________________________________________________________________
__
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                                Pats Peak (252)                                 
                        Merrimack Host Boys SL  1‐12‐23                         
                                   59 Starters                                  

   Pacesetters : 
                 

        92   Will  Dedeus           ?     30.04        DNF                      
       119   Ben  Dunagan           ?       DNS        DNS                      

Class : M  Team : 'Nashua South'             Total Points : 324.0   Rank : 5th



Place  Bib    Name                Age      Run1       Run2     Combined   Points 
Used
___________________________________________________________________________________
__
 14     70   Tim Crook              ?     31.71      31.85       1:03.56    89.0   
*
 15     98   Tyler McCabe           ?     31.91      32.25       1:04.16    88.0   
*
 38     79   Matt Walters           ?     40.44      39.67       1:20.11    74.0   
*
 39    121   Jaden Tian             ?     41.41      40.17       1:21.58    73.0   
*
 49    115   Chase Swisher          ?     49.37      48.05       1:37.42        
        89   Roan Herbert           ?       DNS        DNS                      
       107   Steve Long             ?       DNS        DNS                      

Class : M  Team : 'Exeter'                   Total Points : 305.0   Rank : 6th
Place  Bib    Name                Age      Run1       Run2     Combined   Points 
Used
___________________________________________________________________________________
__
 20    133   hAidan Bergeron        ?     33.31      33.85       1:07.16    84.0   
*
 35    108   Liam McLynch           ?     39.17      37.93       1:17.10    77.0   
*
 36    132   Brigham Ellis          ?     40.26      37.76       1:18.02    76.0   
*
 45    130   Erik Tennant           ?     44.96      44.62       1:29.58    68.0   
*
        80   Charlie  Nutbrown      ?       DNS        DNS                      
        99   Josh Jelineck          ?       DNS        DNS                      
       116   Sebastian Barone       ?       DNS        DNS                      
       122   Devon Coole            ?       DNS        DNS                      
       127   Trent  Hutchenson      ?       DNS        DNS                      

Class : M  Team : 'Londonderry'              Total Points : 305.0   Rank : 6th
Place  Bib    Name                Age      Run1       Run2     Combined   Points 
Used
___________________________________________________________________________________
__
 17     77   Caden Guthrie          ?     32.70      33.02       1:05.72    87.0   
*
 34     68   William Louiselle      ?     38.18      37.79       1:15.97    78.0   
*
 37     96   Zachary Lindholm       ?     40.01      39.12       1:19.13    75.0   
*
 48    106   Mason Turek            ?     49.41      47.49       1:36.90    65.0   
*
        87   Jacob Vogel            ?     38.54        DNF                      



Class : M  Team : 'Merrimack HS'             Total Points : 298.0   Rank : 8th
Place  Bib    Name                Age      Run1       Run2     Combined   Points 
Used
___________________________________________________________________________________
__
 26     94   Brent Clark            ?     35.86      34.08       1:09.94    82.0   
*
 30     75   Andrew Mortimer        ?     37.80      36.19       1:13.99    81.0   
*
 42     85   Brady Matte            ?     43.11      41.10       1:24.21    71.0   
*
 50    113   Greyson Burns          ?     50.74      47.82       1:38.56    64.0   
*
 51    104   Connor Streeter        ?     53.67      52.78       1:46.45        

___________________________________________________________________________________
__

Official results and ranking at www.NASTAR.com                   1/12/2023 5:32:56 
PM
Live results at www.Live‐Timing.com
~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~ NEW PAGE ~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~
            NASTAR RESULTS ‐ New Hampshire High School Team Scoring       Page 3

                                Pats Peak (252)                                 
                        Merrimack Host Boys SL  1‐12‐23                         
                                   59 Starters                                  

   Pacesetters : 
                 

Class : M  Team : 'Spaulding'                Total Points : 268.0   Rank : 9th
Place  Bib    Name                Age      Run1       Run2     Combined   Points 
Used
___________________________________________________________________________________
__
 43     93   Tyrus Demott           ?     43.57      43.37       1:26.94    70.0   
*
 44     74   Cole  DeAngelis‐Poland ?     45.60      43.40       1:29.00    69.0   
*
 46     84   Madox  Malaquias       ?     47.53      45.02       1:32.55    67.0   
*
 54    112   Aiden Locke            ?   1:12.95      47.00       1:59.95    62.0   
*
 55    103   Aiden Auger            ?     48.02    1:38.27       2:26.29        

Class : M  Team : 'Nashua North'             Team requirements were not met



Place  Bib    Name                Age      Run1       Run2     Combined   Points 
Used
___________________________________________________________________________________
__
 41     78   Camden Scorpa          ?     41.99      42.03       1:24.02    72.0
 47     88   Ashton Carroll         ?     46.51      46.70       1:33.21    66.0
 52     69   Darren Bevins          ?   1:00.29      47.54       1:47.83    63.0
        97   Eddie Gaffny           ?     45.01        DSQ                      

___________________________________________________________________________________
__
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                                Pats Peak (252)                                 
                        Merrimack Host Girls SL  1‐12‐23                        
                                   60 Starters                                  

   Pacesetters : 
                 

Class : M  Team : 'Bedford'                  Total Points : 384.0   Rank : 1st
Place  Bib    Name                Age      Run1       Run2     Combined   Points 
Used
___________________________________________________________________________________
__
  2     11   Audrey Purnell         ?     28.67      28.40         57.07    99.0   
*
  3      1   Reilly Andrews         ?     29.34      29.95         59.29    98.0   
*
  7     43   Andie Nugent           ?     30.72      30.54       1:01.26    94.0   
*
  8     21   Addie Wolfinger        ?     30.57      30.72       1:01.29    93.0   
*
 10     29   Clare Montagano        ?     33.09      33.33       1:06.42        
 17     50   Kate Rehm              ?     35.87      36.59       1:12.46        
 19     36   Ashleigh Berge         ?     37.58      36.79       1:14.37        
 20     57   Ginny Fitzgerald       ?     37.01      37.46       1:14.47        
 23     62   Eleanor Oliviero       ?     37.70      37.24       1:14.94        

Class : M  Team : 'Portsmouth'               Total Points : 361.0   Rank : 2nd
Place  Bib    Name                Age      Run1       Run2     Combined   Points 
Used
___________________________________________________________________________________
__
  6      8   Aiden Beland           ?     29.97      31.12       1:01.09    95.0   
*
 12     49   Page Wittnebert        ?     33.82      35.06       1:08.88    90.0   
*
 13     18   Sammy Walker           ?     35.01      35.42       1:10.43    89.0   
*
 15     35   Ruby Patrick           ?     35.87      36.44       1:12.31    87.0   
*
 21     65   Bella Spechuilli       ?     37.18      37.67       1:14.85        
 24     42   Noelle Gagnon          ?     37.68      37.63       1:15.31        
 26     56   Sophie Williams        ?     39.25      37.01       1:16.26        
 44     28   Scarlett Graham        ?     47.67      48.15       1:35.82        
 57     61   Roe Beland             ?   1:31.27      34.85       2:06.12        

Class : M  Team : 'Pinkerton Academy'        Total Points : 360.0   Rank : 3rd
Place  Bib    Name                Age      Run1       Run2     Combined   Points 



Used
___________________________________________________________________________________
__
  4     16   Emma Tancrede          ?     29.91      30.46       1:00.37    97.0   
*
  5      6   Ava Sezgin             ?     30.82      29.96       1:00.78    96.0   
*
 14     33   Hannah Flagg           ?     35.96      34.82       1:10.78    88.0   
*
 30     26   Teagan Stinson         ?     36.81      43.52       1:20.33    79.0   
*
 32     54   Amanda Holcombe‐Buendí ?     42.85      42.49       1:25.34        
 41     60   Catherine Terrile      ?     46.92      45.63       1:32.55        
 45     40   Emily Olson            ?     49.31      47.67       1:36.98        
 50     47   Makayla Mlynarski      ?     58.40      44.16       1:42.56        

Class : M  Team : 'Londonderry'              Total Points : 331.0   Rank : 4th
Place  Bib    Name                Age      Run1       Run2     Combined   Points 
Used
___________________________________________________________________________________
__
  9     22   Piper Locke            ?     32.95      32.56       1:05.51    92.0   
*
 16      2   Laurel Guthrie         ?     36.32      36.10       1:12.42    86.0   
*
 31     12   Lilly Maher            ?     41.16      42.44       1:23.60    78.0   
*
 35     37   Madison Tufts          ?     43.06      43.51       1:26.57    75.0   
*

___________________________________________________________________________________
__
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                                Pats Peak (252)                                 
                        Merrimack Host Girls SL  1‐12‐23                        
                                   60 Starters                                  

   Pacesetters : 
                 

 53     58   Audrey Charette        ?     57.76      49.14       1:46.90        
 54     63   Nora Maher             ?     44.67    1:05.41       1:50.08        
        44   Meara Horan            ?   1:23.34        DNS                      
        30   Emily Linkov           ?       DNS        DNS                      



        51   Emily Lachance         ?       DNS        DNS                      

Class : M  Team : 'Exeter'                   Total Points : 327.0   Rank : 5th
Place  Bib    Name                Age      Run1       Run2     Combined   Points 
Used
___________________________________________________________________________________
__
 11     15   Reese Moores           ?     33.12      35.22       1:08.34    91.0   
*
 18     25   Allison  Regan         ?     36.62      37.62       1:14.24    85.0   
*
 27     32   Delaney  McLynch       ?     38.17      39.72       1:17.89    82.0   
*
 46     64   Elle Carlson           ?     48.47      49.09       1:37.56    69.0   
*
 52     59   Meara Simon            ?     52.89      52.59       1:45.48        
 55     53   Victoria  Curley       ?   1:00.30      57.67       1:57.97        
 56     67   Brianna Bybe           ?   1:02.70    1:00.29       2:02.99        
         5   McKenna Garr           ?       DNS        DNS                      
        39   Nora Hickey            ?       DNS        DNS                      
        46   Santina Dresser        ?       DNS        DNS                      

Class : M  Team : 'Keene'                    Total Points : 320.0   Rank : 6th
Place  Bib    Name                Age      Run1       Run2     Combined   Points 
Used
___________________________________________________________________________________
__
 22     27   Whitney Hadlow         ?     36.98      37.89       1:14.87    84.0   
*
 25     34   Carina Walter          ?     38.28      37.92       1:16.20    83.0   
*
 29      7   Anna DuMond            ?     30.62      48.87       1:19.49    80.0   
*
 37     41   Mia Plaskiewicz        ?     44.36      42.90       1:27.26    73.0   
*
 39     48   Jadira Betancourt      ?     44.88      45.01       1:29.89        
 43     17   Ava Wright             ?     40.20      55.27       1:35.47        
        55   Grace Lyons            ?     57.56        DSQ                      

Class : M  Team : 'Nashua North'             Total Points : 299.0   Rank : 7th
Place  Bib    Name                Age      Run1       Run2     Combined   Points 
Used
___________________________________________________________________________________
__
 33      3   Brooke D'Silva         ?     42.74      43.56       1:26.30    77.0   
*
 34     13   Lily Azevedo           ?     42.73      43.67       1:26.40    76.0   
*
 36     38   Eden Goodman           ?     43.47      43.35       1:26.82    74.0   
*



 38     31   Sanya Rane             ?     46.43      43.43       1:29.86    72.0   
*
 47     45   Sonya Witkoskie        ?     48.94      50.27       1:39.21        
 51     52   Abbey St. Hilaire      ?     53.25      52.11       1:45.36        
        23   Rebekah Savage         ?       DNS        DNS                      

___________________________________________________________________________________
__
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            NASTAR RESULTS ‐ New Hampshire High School Team Scoring       Page 3

                                Pats Peak (252)                                 
                        Merrimack Host Girls SL  1‐12‐23                        
                                   60 Starters                                  

   Pacesetters : 
                 

Class : M  Team : 'Fall MT'                  Team requirements were not met
Place  Bib    Name                Age      Run1       Run2     Combined   Points 
Used
___________________________________________________________________________________
__
 42     66   Greta Fenn             ?     47.47      45.53       1:33.00    70.0

Class : M  Team : 'Merrimack HS'             Team requirements were not met
Place  Bib    Name                Age      Run1       Run2     Combined   Points 
Used
___________________________________________________________________________________
__
 49     20   Ava Evans              ?     49.16      50.95       1:40.11    67.0
        10   Emma Shorette          ?     43.61        DNF                      

Class : M  Team : 'Nashu South'              Team requirements were not met
Place  Bib    Name                Age      Run1       Run2     Combined   Points 
Used
___________________________________________________________________________________
__
 28      4   Olivia McGadden        ?     40.43      37.47       1:17.90    81.0



Class : M  Team : 'Nashua South'             Team requirements were not met
Place  Bib    Name                Age      Run1       Run2     Combined   Points 
Used
___________________________________________________________________________________
__
        24   Petra Zubic            ?       DNS        DNS                      

Class : M  Team : 'NashuaSouth'              Team requirements were not met
Place  Bib    Name                Age      Run1       Run2     Combined   Points 
Used
___________________________________________________________________________________
__
  1     14   Brynn Tefft            ?     27.78      27.91         55.69   100.0

Class : M  Team : 'Spaulding'                Team requirements were not met
Place  Bib    Name                Age      Run1       Run2     Combined   Points 
Used
___________________________________________________________________________________
__
 40      9   Ash Lemelin            ?     45.29      45.21       1:30.50    71.0
 48     19   Lucy Gosselin          ?     49.94      49.31       1:39.25    68.0

___________________________________________________________________________________
__
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                  NASTAR ‐ Combined Results from Single Course            Page 1

                                Pats Peak (252)                                 
                        Merrimack Host Girls SL  1‐12‐23                        
                                                                                

   Pacesetters : 
                 

Unknown Age Group ‐ sex or age missing
Bib       Name                   Age  Sex  Result1 Result2 Combined   H/C  Medal
________________________________________________________________________________
14      Brynn Tefft               ?    M    27.78   27.91    55.69
11      Audrey Purnell            ?    M    28.67   28.40    57.07
1       Reilly Andrews            ?    M    29.34   29.95    59.29
16      Emma Tancrede             ?    M    29.91   30.46  1:00.37
6       Ava Sezgin                ?    M    30.82   29.96  1:00.78
8       Aiden Beland              ?    M    29.97   31.12  1:01.09
43      Andie Nugent              ?    M    30.72   30.54  1:01.26
21      Addie Wolfinger           ?    M    30.57   30.72  1:01.29
22      Piper Locke               ?    M    32.95   32.56  1:05.51
29      Clare Montagano           ?    M    33.09   33.33  1:06.42
15      Reese Moores              ?    M    33.12   35.22  1:08.34
49      Page Wittnebert           ?    M    33.82   35.06  1:08.88
18      Sammy Walker              ?    M    35.01   35.42  1:10.43
33      Hannah Flagg              ?    M    35.96   34.82  1:10.78
35      Ruby Patrick              ?    M    35.87   36.44  1:12.31
2       Laurel Guthrie            ?    M    36.32   36.10  1:12.42
50      Kate Rehm                 ?    M    35.87   36.59  1:12.46
25      Allison  Regan            ?    M    36.62   37.62  1:14.24
36      Ashleigh Berge            ?    M    37.58   36.79  1:14.37
57      Ginny Fitzgerald          ?    M    37.01   37.46  1:14.47
65      Bella Spechuilli          ?    M    37.18   37.67  1:14.85
27      Whitney Hadlow            ?    M    36.98   37.89  1:14.87
62      Eleanor Oliviero          ?    M    37.70   37.24  1:14.94
42      Noelle Gagnon             ?    M    37.68   37.63  1:15.31
34      Carina Walter             ?    M    38.28   37.92  1:16.20
56      Sophie Williams           ?    M    39.25   37.01  1:16.26
32      Delaney  McLynch          ?    M    38.17   39.72  1:17.89
4       Olivia McGadden           ?    M    40.43   37.47  1:17.90
7       Anna DuMond               ?    M    30.62   48.87  1:19.49
26      Teagan Stinson            ?    M    36.81   43.52  1:20.33
12      Lilly Maher               ?    M    41.16   42.44  1:23.60
54      Amanda Holcombe‐Buendí    ?    M    42.85   42.49  1:25.34
3       Brooke D'Silva            ?    M    42.74   43.56  1:26.30
13      Lily Azevedo              ?    M    42.73   43.67  1:26.40
37      Madison Tufts             ?    M    43.06   43.51  1:26.57
38      Eden Goodman              ?    M    43.47   43.35  1:26.82



41      Mia Plaskiewicz           ?    M    44.36   42.90  1:27.26
31      Sanya Rane                ?    M    46.43   43.43  1:29.86
48      Jadira Betancourt         ?    M    44.88   45.01  1:29.89
9       Ash Lemelin               ?    M    45.29   45.21  1:30.50
60      Catherine Terrile         ?    M    46.92   45.63  1:32.55

___________________________________________________________________________________
__
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                                Pats Peak (252)                                 
                        Merrimack Host Girls SL  1‐12‐23                        
                                                                                

   Pacesetters : 
                 

66      Greta Fenn                ?    M    47.47   45.53  1:33.00
17      Ava Wright                ?    M    40.20   55.27  1:35.47
28      Scarlett Graham           ?    M    47.67   48.15  1:35.82
40      Emily Olson               ?    M    49.31   47.67  1:36.98
64      Elle Carlson              ?    M    48.47   49.09  1:37.56
45      Sonya Witkoskie           ?    M    48.94   50.27  1:39.21
19      Lucy Gosselin             ?    M    49.94   49.31  1:39.25
20      Ava Evans                 ?    M    49.16   50.95  1:40.11
47      Makayla Mlynarski         ?    M    58.40   44.16  1:42.56
52      Abbey St. Hilaire         ?    M    53.25   52.11  1:45.36
59      Meara Simon               ?    M    52.89   52.59  1:45.48
58      Audrey Charette           ?    M    57.76   49.14  1:46.90
63      Nora Maher                ?    M    44.67 1:05.41  1:50.08
53      Victoria  Curley          ?    M  1:00.30   57.67  1:57.97
67      Brianna Bybe              ?    M  1:02.70 1:00.29  2:02.99
61      Roe Beland                ?    M  1:31.27   34.85  2:06.12
5       McKenna Garr              ?    M      DNS     DNS         
10      Emma Shorette             ?    M    43.61     DNF         
23      Rebekah Savage            ?    M      DNS     DNS         
24      Petra Zubic               ?    M      DNS     DNS         
30      Emily Linkov              ?    M      DNS     DNS         
39      Nora Hickey               ?    M      DNS     DNS         
44      Meara Horan               ?    M  1:23.34     DNS         
46      Santina Dresser           ?    M      DNS     DNS         
51      Emily Lachance            ?    M      DNS     DNS         
55      Grace Lyons               ?    M    57.56     DSQ         



___________________________________________________________________________________
__
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